certain services related to the School’s special education program (the “Services”) as requested 

by the School.  The Services and applicable limitations are identified in Exhibit A attached to 

this Agreement. 

2. Compensation.  As compensation for the Services, the School will pay 

Academica West a fee in the amount of Forty-Five Thousand Dollars ($45,000) (the “Fee”). 

Academica West will invoice the School for the Fee upon the execution of this Agreement, and 

the School will pay Academica West by check within thirty (30) days of the date of the invoice.   

3. Independent Contractor Status.  The relationship between Academica West and